Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

159,50

167,20

180,40

244,20

251,90

272,80

317,90

364,10

394,90

401,50

526,90

105,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

105,60 USD

106,70 USD

114,40 USD

114,40 USD

115,22 USD

132,00 USD

148,50 USD

6.270,00 TL

154,00 USD

6.765,00 TL

163,90 USD

181,50 USD

185,90 USD

196,90 USD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

27

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hp

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

206,80

207,90

222,20

253,00

280,50

299,20

299,20

304,70

305,80

306,90

310,20

341,00

349,80

363,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



29

27

27

28

28

27

31.

27

34

27

27

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

366,30

390,50

405,90

usD

usD

usb

17.215,00 TL

495,00

533,50

537,90

605,00

693,00

735,90

808,50

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



